PD.LA25.023-1
4 Gang Tactile Switch
Description
This soft touch tactile switch is designed for integration to 12VDC control system with provision for engraving
signage/icon with white or yellow LED backlighting
Specifications
Electrical:
Switch

Connection Information:
Example: Faceplate engraved with icon
Ordering information
  Colour Part No.
  Silver RCE-NE4-4SV
  Champagne RCE-NE4-4CP
  Grey RCE-NE4-4GR
  Black RCE-NE4-4BL
The information given in this document may be amended. You are also reminded that all products must be installed by a qualified professional.
White LED backlight lit up  Yellow LED backlight lit up